
KENTUCKY MEN’S BASKETBALL
2012-13 Schedule

Date Opponent Live TV Time 
Oct. 12 (Fri) BIG BLUE MADNESS / 7:30 p.m.
Oct. 24 (Wed) BLUE-WHITE SCRIMMAGE / 7:00 p.m.
Nov. 1 (Thurs) NORTHWOOD [EXH.] / # 7:00 p.m.
Nov. 5 (Mon) TRANSYLVANIA [EXH.] / # 8:00 p.m.
Nov. 9 (Fri) 1 vs. Maryland 8:30 p.m.
Nov. 13 (Tues) 2 vs. Duke 9:30 p.m. 
Nov. 16 (Fri) 3LAFAYETTE (PA) / # 7:00 p.m.
Nov. 21 (Wed) 3MOREHEAD STATE / # 7:00 p.m.
Nov. 23 (Fri) 3LONG ISLAND UNIV. / # 7:00 p.m.
Nov. 29 (Thurs) 4 at Notre Dame 7:00 p.m.
Dec. 1 (Sat) BAYLOR 12:30 p.m.
Dec. 4 (Tues) SAMFORD 7:00 p.m.
Dec. 8 (Sat) PORTLAND Noon
Dec. 15 (Sat) LIPSCOMB 12:30 p.m.
Dec. 22 (Sat) MARSHALL 4:00 p.m.
Dec. 29 (Sat) at Louisville 4:00 p.m.
Jan. 2 (Wed) EASTERN MICHIGAN 6:00 p.m.
Jan. 10 (Thurs) • at Vanderbilt / 9:00 p.m.
Jan. 12 (Sat) • TEXAS A&M 4:00 p.m.
Jan. 15 (Tues) • TENNESSEE 7:00 p.m.
Jan. 19 (Sat) • at Auburn 9:00 p.m.
Jan. 22 (Tues) • at Alabama 9:00 p.m.
Jan. 26 (Sat) • LSU 4:00 p.m.
Jan. 29 (Tues) • at Ole Miss 9:00 p.m.
Feb. 2 (Sat) • at Texas A&M 6:00 p.m.
Feb. 5 (Tues) • SOUTH CAROLINA 9:00 p.m.
Feb. 9 (Sat) • AUBURN 4:00 p.m.
Feb. 12 (Tues) • at Florida 7:00 p.m.
Feb. 16 (Sat) • at Tennessee 1:00 p.m.
Feb. 20 (Wed) • VANDERBILT 8:00 p.m.
Feb. 23 (Sat) • MISSOURI [ESPN COLLEGE GAMEDAY] 9:00 p.m.
Feb. 27 (Wed) • MISSISSIPPI STATE 8:00 p.m.
Mar. 2 (Sat) • at Arkansas 4:00 p.m.
Mar. 7 (Thurs) • at Georgia / 7:00 p.m.
Mar. 9 (Sat) • FLORIDA Noon
Mar. 13-17 (Wed-Sun) SEC Tournament TBA
Check local listings • All times Eastern

• SEC Game; # Game delayed on the UK IMG Sports Network
1 Barclays Center Classic (Barclays Center, Brooklyn, N.Y.)
2 State Farm Champions Classic (Georgia Dome, Atlanta, Ga.)
3 Barclays Center Classic (Rupp Arena, Lexington, Ky.)
4 SEC/Big East Challenge (The Joyce Center, South Bend, Ind.)
5 SEC Tournament (Bridgestone Arena, Nashville, Tenn.)


